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Expense Approval Report
DE WITT COUNTY, TX By Fund

Post Dates 6/1/2025 - 6/30/2025

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

Fund: 012 - GENERAL FUND

Vendor: VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS

1,101.61AFLAC06/13/2025INV0025932AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

1,099.79AFLAC06/27/2025INV0026093AFLAC COLUMBUS 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04002 - AFLAC COLUMBUS Total: 2,201.40

Vendor: VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE

2,472.77NATIONAL FARM LIFE06/13/2025INV0025941NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

2,471.13NATIONAL FARM LIFE06/27/2025INV0026102NATIONAL FARM LIFE 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04006 - NATIONAL FARM LIFE Total: 4,943.90

Vendor: VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT

1,615.18SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX06/13/2025INV0025943SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

250.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX06/13/2025INV0025944SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

1,614.71SECURITY BENEFIT-PRE-TAX06/27/2025INV0026104SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

250.00SECURITY BENEFIT-POST-TAX06/27/2025INV0026105SECURITY BENEFIT 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04000 - SECURITY BENEFIT Total: 3,729.89

Vendor: VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB)

90.96CHILD SUPPORT06/13/2025INV0025933STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

93.51CHILD SUPPORT06/27/2025INV0026094STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN06072 - STATE OF NEBRASKA (STANEB) Total: 184.47

Vendor: VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S.

45,420.13TCDRS-RETIREMENT06/13/2025INV0025942T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

45,789.22TCDRS-RETIREMENT06/27/2025INV0026103T.C.D.R.S. 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04003 - T.C.D.R.S. Total: 91,209.35

Vendor: VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP)

1,792.75DENTAL-BCBS06/13/2025INV0025935TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

35,962.41MEDICAL-BCBS06/13/2025INV0025936TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.89MEDICAL-BCBS06/13/2025INV0025937TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

248.61MEDICAL-BCBS06/13/2025INV0025938TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

15,367.29MEDICAL-BCBS06/13/2025INV0025939TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,375.98MEDICAL-BCBS06/13/2025INV0025940TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

222.81VISION-BCBS06/13/2025INV0025945TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

1,791.66DENTAL-BCBS06/27/2025INV0026096TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

35,962.41MEDICAL-BCBS06/27/2025INV0026097TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

448.88MEDICAL-BCBS06/27/2025INV0026098TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

248.62MEDICAL-BCBS06/27/2025INV0026099TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

15,316.32MEDICAL-BCBS06/27/2025INV0026100TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

12,375.87MEDICAL-BCBS06/27/2025INV0026101TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

222.64VISION-BCBS06/27/2025INV0026106TAC (HEBP) 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04004 - TAC (HEBP) Total: 132,785.14

Vendor: VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU

2,050.49CHILD SUPPORT06/13/2025INV0025934TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

2,023.22CHILD SUPPORT06/27/2025INV0026095TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU 012-020-0210

Vendor VEN04005 - TEXAS CHILD SUPPORT SDU Total: 4,073.71

239,127.86

Department: 101 - COUNTY JUDGE

Vendor: 02716 - COASTAL BEND PUBLISHING LLC

59.00ACCT 27906 1 YR RENEWAL06/23/2025INV0025987COASTAL BEND PUBLISHING L… 012-101-5010

Vendor 02716 - COASTAL BEND PUBLISHING LLC Total: 59.00

Vendor: 00006 - DARYL FOWLER

1,045.91ACT 91ST STX CJCAT CONF &
JUDICIAL TRAINING

06/11/2025ACT DF 06/05/2025DARYL FOWLER 012-101-6120



Expense Approval Report   Post Dates: 6/1/2025 - 6/30/2025

7/2/2025 7:34:10 AM Page 2 of 38

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

1,040.78ACT TAC COUNTY INVESTMENT
ACADEMY 06/15-06/18/2025

06/25/2025ACT DF 06/18/2025DARYL FOWLER 012-101-6120

Vendor 00006 - DARYL FOWLER Total: 2,086.69

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

100.00JULY 2025 COUNTY JUDGE06/23/202573442LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-101-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 100.00

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

757.87ACCT 3003589 DIR-TSO-415906/09/2025GB00560735SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-101-5010

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 757.87

Department 101 - COUNTY JUDGE Total: 3,003.56

Department: 103 - COUNTY CLERK

Vendor: 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP

1,570.00INV 73441 COUNTY CLERK JULY
2025

06/09/2025INV0025829LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTI… 012-103-6070

Vendor 00648 - LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS LP Total: 1,570.00

Vendor: 01299 - NATALIE CARSON

1,224.82ADV F/130TH ANNUAL CDCAT
CONF 6/08-6/12/2025

06/04/2025ADV NC 06/08/2025NATALIE CARSON 012-103-6120

13.58ACT F/130TH ANNUAL CDCAT
CONF 6/08-6/12/2025

06/18/2025ACT NC 06/12/2025NATALIE CARSON 012-103-6120

Vendor 01299 - NATALIE CARSON Total: 1,238.40

Department 103 - COUNTY CLERK Total: 2,808.40

Department: 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL

Vendor: 03190 - AT&T CORP

2,029.11ACCT 831-000-6587 99306/18/20255405942013AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

749.58ACCT 831-000-7884 07706/18/20251635572018AT&T CORP 012-109-6500

Vendor 03190 - AT&T CORP Total: 2,778.69

Vendor: 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP

200.00ACCT 00086206/23/2025126684BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGAD… 012-109-6401

Vendor 00195 - BICKERSTAFF HEATH DELGADO ACOSTA LLP Total: 200.00

Vendor: 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP

54.72INV 137026 AD 65686 RAN
05/07

06/23/2025INV0026089DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

162.64INV 137027 AD 65764 RAN
05/21

06/23/2025INV0026089DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

236.00INV 136221/136222 AD 65618
RAN 04/16 & 04/23

06/23/2025INV0026089DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

183.92INV 137028 AD 65765 RAN
05/21

06/23/2025INV0026089DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

173.28INV 136636 AD 65639 RAN
04/23

06/23/2025INV0026089DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING … 012-109-6350

Vendor 00009 - DEWITT COUNTY PUBLISHING LP Total: 810.56

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

839.00INV 793914-0 PAPER06/09/2025INV0025811DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-109-5010

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 839.00

Vendor: VEN04076 - MARSHALL SHREDDING COMPANY LLC

445.00ACCT 848306/23/20254485060625MARSHALL SHREDDING COM… 012-109-6010

Vendor VEN04076 - MARSHALL SHREDDING COMPANY LLC Total: 445.00

Vendor: 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC

3,000.00ACCT 4722515606/18/2025INV0026020PITNEY BOWES BANK INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 02560 - PITNEY BOWES BANK INC Total: 3,000.00

Vendor: 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC

123.19ACCT 0012275209 POSTAGE
MACHINE INK

06/09/20251027499631PITNEY BOWES INC 012-109-6720

Vendor 00244 - PITNEY BOWES INC Total: 123.19
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Vendor: 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

109.22ACCT 361 275-8219 910 406/04/2025INV0025876SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02331 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 109.22

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

39.67ACCT 29068505106/25/2025INV0026119SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-109-6500

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 39.67

Vendor: 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL

253.00COVERAGE PR-0620-20250701-
1

06/09/202500003210TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6110

6,037.00COVERAGE PR-0620-20250701-
1

06/09/202500003210TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6860

5,000.00ID:6020; INV #NRDD-0011960;
CLAIM GL20253241-1

06/04/2025NRDD-0011960TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6450

820.00ID:6020; INV #NRDD-0012015;
CLAIM PO20240687-1

06/04/2025NRDD-0012015TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6450

Vendor 01013 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES  RISK MANAGEMENT POOL Total: 12,110.00

Vendor: VEN04157 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION GROUP

3,856.072024 DEFICIT BILLING -
UNEMPLOYMENT

06/23/2025DP-2024-4-0620TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-109-6450

Vendor VEN04157 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES UNEMPLOYMENT COMPENSATION GROUP Total: 3,856.07

Vendor: 03060 - U S BANK N A

39.74ACCT 86937-3290 TR/AUDITOR06/04/20258693732902521U S BANK N A 012-109-5030

Vendor 03060 - U S BANK N A Total: 39.74

Department 109 - NON-DEPARTMENTAL Total: 24,351.14

Department: 112 - COUNTY COURT

Vendor: VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA

325.00RODRIGO SALAZAR06/09/2025CR2023-21930JOE A RIVERA 012-112-6020

325.00REYES ADAN SOLORZANO06/09/2025CR2025-22395JOE A RIVERA 012-112-6020

Vendor VEN05037 - JOE A RIVERA Total: 650.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

325.00JACOB PAUL KELLY06/09/2025CR2024-22247RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

-325.00JACOB PAUL KELLY06/09/2025CR2024-22247-RRICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

100.00ISAIAH RAMIREZ06/09/2025CR2025-22355RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

-100.00ISAIAH RAMIREZ06/09/2025CR2025-22355-RRICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

100.00ISAIAH RAMIREZ06/09/2025CR2025-22379RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

-100.00ISAIAH RAMIREZ06/09/2025CR2025-22379-RRICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

325.00ISAIAH RAMIREZ06/09/2025CR2025-22380RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

-325.00ISAIAH RAMIREZ06/09/2025CR2025-22380-RRICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

325.00BILLY JOE EGG06/09/2025CR2025-22393RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

-325.00BILLY JOE EGG06/09/2025CR2025-22393-RRICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

100.00ISAIAH RAMIREZ06/09/2025CR2025-22405RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

-100.00ISAIAH RAMIREZ06/09/2025CR2025-22405-RRICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

100.00ISAIAH RAMIREZ06/09/2025CR2025-22406RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

-100.00ISAIAH RAMIREZ06/09/2025CR2025-22406-RRICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

325.00CR2025-22380 ISAIAH
RAMIREZ

06/09/2025INV0025925RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

100.00CR2025-22355 ISAIAH
RAMIREZ

06/09/2025INV0025925RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

100.00CR2025-22379 ISAIAH
RAMIREZ

06/09/2025INV0025925RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

100.00CR2025-22405 ISAIAH
RAMIREZ

06/09/2025INV0025925RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

100.00CR2025-22406 ISAIAH
RAMIREZ

06/09/2025INV0025925RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

325.00CR2024-22247JACOB PAUL
KELLY

06/09/2025INV0025925RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

325.00CR2025-22393 BILLY JOE EGG06/09/2025INV0025925RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6020

425.00JV2025-1467 JAIDON AUSTIN06/09/2025INV0025925RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6040



Expense Approval Report   Post Dates: 6/1/2025 - 6/30/2025

7/2/2025 7:34:10 AM Page 4 of 38

AmountDescription (Item)Post DatePayable NumberVendor Name Account Number

725.00JV2025-1468 JUSTIN EUGENE
AUSTIN JR.

06/09/2025INV0025925RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6040

750.00JV2025-1472 FELIX PEREZ06/09/2025INV0025925RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6040

425.00JAIDON AUSTIN06/09/2025JV2025-1467RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6040

-425.00JAIDON AUSTIN06/09/2025JV2025-1467-RRICHARD HINDS 012-112-6040

850.00JUSTIN EUGENE AUSTIN JR.06/09/2025JV2025-1468RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6040

-850.00JUSTIN EUGENE AUSTIN JR.06/09/2025JV2025-1468-RRICHARD HINDS 012-112-6040

750.00FELIX PEREZ06/09/2025JV2025-1472RICHARD HINDS 012-112-6040

-750.00FELIX PEREZ06/09/2025JV2025-1472-RRICHARD HINDS 012-112-6040

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 3,275.00

Department 112 - COUNTY COURT Total: 3,925.00

Department: 113 - DISTRICT COURT

Vendor: VEN05852 - CAROL SIMNACHER, P.C.

2,660.00D.P.06/23/202516-08-23,871.CAROL SIMNACHER, P.C. 012-113-6030

Vendor VEN05852 - CAROL SIMNACHER, P.C. Total: 2,660.00

Vendor: VEN05087 - FORENSIC & CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC

2,450.00ANGEL VINCENT; COMPETENCY
EVALUATION

06/09/202524-062-DCFAM-00219FORENSIC & CLINICAL PSYCHO… 012-113-6090

Vendor VEN05087 - FORENSIC & CLINICAL PSYCHOLOGY INC Total: 2,450.00

Vendor: 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER

3,725.00K.M.06/09/202523-062-DCFAM-00042..JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6030

195.30K.M.06/09/202523-062-DCFAM-00042..JOYCE M HELLER 012-113-6060

Vendor 01989 - JOYCE M HELLER Total: 3,920.30

Vendor: VEN06149 - JUDGE JACK W MARR

53.59MILEAGE/MEAL
REIMBURSEMENT 06/12/2025

06/25/202506122025JUDGE JACK W MARR 012-113-6200

Vendor VEN06149 - JUDGE JACK W MARR Total: 53.59

Vendor: 00869 - JULIE HALE

1,830.00H.S.06/09/202514-10-23,209.JULIE HALE 012-113-6030

44.00H.S.06/09/202514-10-23,209.JULIE HALE 012-113-6060

Vendor 00869 - JULIE HALE Total: 1,874.00

Vendor: 00693 - KEITH S WEISER

720.00MISTY MCBRIDE06/23/202524-062-DCCR-00325KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6020

250.40MISTY MCBRIDE06/23/202524-062-DCCR-00325KEITH S WEISER 012-113-6090

Vendor 00693 - KEITH S WEISER Total: 970.40

Vendor: 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC

2,060.00HEATHER PREISS06/23/202520-05-13,299L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

450.00JESSICA CASTILLO06/23/202524-062-DCCR-0253L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

1,770.00LARRY GARIBAY06/23/202524-062-DCCR-0297L CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

100.00HEATHER PREISS06/23/2025PREINDICTMENTL CHRIS ILES, PC 012-113-6020

Vendor 00853 - L CHRIS ILES, PC Total: 4,380.00

Vendor: VEN05977 - MICHAEL THOMAS JUMES

600.0005/12/2025 COMPETENCY TO
STAND TRIAL EVALUATION

06/09/2025DWCE1278C0525MICHAEL THOMAS JUMES 012-113-6090

800.005/12/2025 COMPETENCY TO
STAND TRIAL EVALUATION

06/23/2025DWCMM0500C0525MICHAEL THOMAS JUMES 012-113-6090

800.005/12/2025 COMPETENCY TO
STAND TRIAL EVALUATION

06/23/2025DWCM1178C0525MICHAEL THOMAS JUMES 012-113-6090

Vendor VEN05977 - MICHAEL THOMAS JUMES Total: 2,200.00

Vendor: VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS

450.00ROBERT DALE RIGGS06/23/202525-062-DCCR-00396RICHARD HINDS 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05856 - RICHARD HINDS Total: 450.00

Vendor: VEN06039 - THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC

1,170.00JAMES LUBYINESKY06/23/202519-12-25,023THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6030

1,800.00MISTY BROADBENT06/23/202523-062-DCFAM-00042.THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6030

1,690.00MIKAYLA BLAIR-WILLIAMS06/23/202524-062-DCFAM-00246THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6030
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1,220.00NICHOLAS EARP06/23/202525-062-DCFAM-00293THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC 012-113-6030

Vendor VEN06039 - THE ZIMMERMAN FIRM, PLLC Total: 5,880.00

Vendor: VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON

350.00WALTER LAWRENCE ALDIS06/23/202524-062-DCCR-00263WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

1,300.00STEPHANIE ANN MARTINEZ06/23/202524-062-DCCR-00276WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

1,000.00CHRISTIAN HUNTER THOMAS06/23/202524-062-DCCR-00379WILLIAM H PATTERSON 012-113-6020

Vendor VEN05804 - WILLIAM H PATTERSON Total: 2,650.00

Department 113 - DISTRICT COURT Total: 27,488.29

Department: 114 - DISTRICT CLERK

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

119.21792972 794430 DC COPIER
MAINTENANCE APR/MAY 2025

06/09/2025INV0025811DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-114-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 119.21

Vendor: 02411 - ESTHER RUIZ

1,041.42ADV F/130TH ANNUAL CDCAT
CONF 6/08-6/12/25

06/04/2025ADV ER 06/08/2025ESTHER RUIZ 012-114-6120

13.58ACT F/130TH ANNUAL CDCAT
CONF 6/08-6/12/2025

06/18/2025ACT ER 06/12/2025ESTHER RUIZ 012-114-6120

Vendor 02411 - ESTHER RUIZ Total: 1,055.00

Department 114 - DISTRICT CLERK Total: 1,174.21

Department: 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1

Vendor: 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC

30.00INV 795098-0 JP1 COPIER
MAINTENANCE APRIL/MAY
2025

06/09/2025INV0025811DEWITT POTH & SON LLC 012-115-6610

Vendor 00098 - DEWITT POTH & SON LLC Total: 30.00

Vendor: VEN06170 - LINDSAY RUPPERT

244.90REIMBURSEMENT FOR OFFICE
SUPPLIES/FINGERPRINTING

06/23/2025INV0025991LINDSAY RUPPERT 012-115-5010

Vendor VEN06170 - LINDSAY RUPPERT Total: 244.90

Vendor: VEN04031 - RNC INSURANCE AGENCY INC

92.50JP1 BOND 6748751906/04/20251305293RNC INSURANCE AGENCY INC 012-115-6110

Vendor VEN04031 - RNC INSURANCE AGENCY INC Total: 92.50

Vendor: VEN04629 - STEPHANIE ROHAN

739.20MILEAGE TO ASSIST JP1 OFFICE06/11/2025ACT SR 05/30/2025STEPHANIE ROHAN 012-115-6120

Vendor VEN04629 - STEPHANIE ROHAN Total: 739.20

Department 115 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #1 Total: 1,106.60

Department: 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2

Vendor: 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES

80.74ACCT 540506/11/2025INV0025959CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES 012-116-6510

Vendor 00968 - CITY OF YORKTOWN UTILITIES Total: 80.74

Vendor: VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC

195.31ACCT 20028486-7 KWH 125706/04/2025376001020247DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING I… 012-116-6510

Vendor VEN04735 - DIRECT ENERGY MARKETING INC Total: 195.31

Vendor: 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

70.002025 JPCA MEMBERSHIP DUES
FOR HON. B.MCBRIDE

06/11/2025246583.TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COU… 012-116-6120

Vendor 03105 - TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES Total: 70.00

Vendor: 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY

3,891.00INV 3300009307 11/06/2024
AUTOPSY B.DLUGOSCH

06/09/2025INV0025840TRAVIS COUNTY 012-116-6310

4,085.00INV 3300009590 01/30/2025
AUTOPSY K.PARMA

06/09/2025INV0025840TRAVIS COUNTY 012-116-6310

Vendor 00410 - TRAVIS COUNTY  Total: 7,976.00
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Vendor: VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND

1,650.00JP2 OFFICE RENT FOR JUNE
2025

06/11/2025INV0025956TRUITT WIELAND 012-116-6010

Vendor VEN05653 - TRUITT WIELAND Total: 1,650.00

Department 116 - JUSTICE OF THE PEACE PCT #2 Total: 9,972.05

Department: 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

Vendor: 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY

648.00ACCT 28728825673606/18/2025287288256736X06092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729057298206/18/2025287290572982X06092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729480857106/18/2025287294808571X06092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

30.00ACCT 28729907983406/18/2025287299079834X06092025AT&T MOBILITY 012-117-6330

Vendor 02668 - AT&T MOBILITY Total: 738.00

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

35.92C0620 COUNTY OF DEWITT06/11/20253651999155CITIBANK, N.A. 012-117-6070

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 35.92

Vendor: VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC

35.88ACCT 2689277 (05/26/2025 -
06/25/2025)

06/09/202511926764RACKSPACE US INC 012-117-6630

Vendor VEN05434 - RACKSPACE US INC Total: 35.88

Vendor: 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC

60.54ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-534706/09/2025GB00558653SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

24.91ACCT 3003589 DIR-CPO-523706/09/2025GB00560364SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-6070

360.00ACCT 3003589 DIR-TSO-415906/23/2025GB00561139SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS… 012-117-7070

Vendor 01856 - SHI GOVERNMENT SOLUTIONS INC Total: 445.45

Vendor: 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY

80.64ACCT 13313705806/11/2025INV0025955SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

43.01ACCT 11504834506/18/2025INV0026035SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

85.00ACCT 29068505106/25/2025INV0026119SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEP… 012-117-6330

Vendor 02699 - SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELEPHONE COMPANY Total: 208.65

Vendor: 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES

287.30ACCT PIS 100006/25/202525050936NTEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFO… 012-117-6330

Vendor 00822 - TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF INFORMATION RESOURCES Total: 287.30

Vendor: 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP

130.68ACCT 18437620106/18/2025184376201060725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

110.58ACCT 18437630106/18/2025184376301060725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

1,456.65ACCT 18437720106/18/2025184377201060725TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE P… 012-117-6330

Vendor 01027 - TWE ADVANCE NEWHOUSE PARTNERSHIP Total: 1,697.91

Vendor: 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC

1,216.76ACCT 842000141-00001
06/15/2025

06/11/20256114320558VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES … 012-117-6330

Vendor 01137 - VERIZON WIRELESS SERVICES LLC Total: 1,216.76

Department 117 - INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY Total: 4,665.87

Department: 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES

Vendor: 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A.

3.32C0620 COUNTY OF DEWITT06/11/20253651999155CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6075

6.14C0620 COUNTY OF DEWITT06/11/20253651999155CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6075

9.46C0620 COUNTY OF DEWITT06/11/20253651999155CITIBANK, N.A. 012-118-6075

Vendor 02509 - CITIBANK, N.A. Total: 18.92

Vendor: 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC

82.00PRE-EMPLOYMENT DOT DRUG
TEST - D.OLIVAREZ

06/23/202525-1496408DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

135.00Q2 2025 RANDOM DRUG &
ALCOHOL DOT TESTING

06/23/202525-1496481DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES… 012-118-6075

Vendor 02805 - DSS DRIVING SAFETY SERVICES LLC Total: 217.00
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Vendor: VEN06160 - PLUTO ACQUISITION OPCO LLC

225.66BACKGROUND INQUIRIES FOR
JP1 POSITION

06/23/202550659541613PLUTO ACQUISITION OPCO LLC 012-118-6075

Vendor VEN06160 - PLUTO ACQUISITION OPCO LLC Total: 225.66

Department 118 - HUMAN RESOURCES  Total: 461.58

Department: 121 - ELECTIONS

Vendor: VEN06129 - DEIDRA MCCOLLUM

174.72ACT MILEAGE
REIMBURSEMENT SOS
SUMMER REGIONAL TRNG

06/25/2025ACT DM 06/12/2025DEIDRA MCCOLLUM 012-121-6120
